Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
YEAR
30 Years Performance Warranty 30 Years Product Warranty
BIFACIAL HIGH-EFFICIENCY SOLAR PANELS   132TNB12R
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2, IEC 63209-1
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
UL 61730-1, UL 61730-2
CWT640-132TNB12R 640 Wp
CWT635-132TNB12R 635 Wp
CWT630-132TNB12R 630 Wp
CWT625-132TNB12R 625 Wp
CWT620-132TNB12R 620 Wp
CWT615- 132TNB12R 615 Wp
CWT610- 132TNB12R 610 Wp
16BB
High Performance Durability Under Extended Stress
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Coating glass for self-cleaning reduces surface dust